
Waterside Archers Indoor Tournament 2025 - UKRS Portsmouth
Waterside Archers (WAIT25S3)
Gang Warily Recreation Centre, 09-11-2025
Judges: Richards Paul, Cottee Jane
Organizing Committee: Smith David, Carstensen Metz, Carstensen Matt

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

15 Hampshire Archery Assocation

1 2021954 CARR Paul 50M B 50M  

1 001C 3073843 SHEPARD Simon 50M B 50M  

3061525 BURT Stan U18M B U18M  9

3063072 DUNN Fiinian U21M B U21M  9

1 010A 3064416 CRAWFORD Eddie 50M C 50M  

1 009A 2034028 GRACE Lee 50M C 50M  

1 009C 2103580 MINTER David 50M C 50M  

1 009D 3034899 TELFER Paul 50M C 50M  

1 010C 1039741 RALLS Luke M C M  

1 008D 3068496 JONES Adrian 50M L 50M  

1 001B 3027940 GAY Jonathan 50M R 50M  

1 007B 3028930 GILES Keith 50M R 50M  

1 005C 1014771 PARSONS Peter 50M R 50M  

1 006A 3081594 PHILLIPS Nick 50M R 50M  

1 006C 1019932 WILKINSON Anthony 50M R 50M  

1 005D 3081150 BURGESS Craig M R M  

1 006B 2103136 COOPER Matthew M R M  

1 3054233 DAVIS Richard M R M  

1 003C 3081571 ECCLESTONE Simon M R M  

1 006D 3085769 GRIFFITHS David M R M  

1 003B 3067454 HALLADAY Luke M R M  

1 3077831 PHILLIPS Christopher M R M  

1 003A 3081573 PUGH George M R M  

1 005B 3019055 UNDERWOOD Drew M R M  

1 3070381 MURPHY Samuel U21M R U21M  

1 002C 3035634 MARSH Jaqueline 50W B 50W  

1 3074301 SHELLY Teresa 50W B 50W  

1 002A 3065062 DUNN Nuala W B W  

1 008A 3032233 EDGELEY Llinos 50W L 50W  

1 008B 3019054 UNDERWOOD Heidi 50W L 50W  

1 004B 3074050 BURKE Sally-Anne 50W R 50W  

1 2133929 PIEKAAR Sonya 50W R 50W  

1 007A 3042371 SMITH Helen 50W R 50W  

1 004C 3050132 SOUTTER Tracy 50W R 50W  

1 007D 3064420 WRIGHT Lisa 50W R 50W  

1 004D 3081572 ECCLESTONE Skye U12W R U12W  

1 3084118 LE GRAND Æliana U21W R U21W  

1 3042872 BATTMAN Kelly W R W  

3061526 BURT Catrin W R W  9

1 004A 3090165 ECCLESTONE Charlotte W R W  

1 002D 1044589 GREEN Jodie W R W  

1 007C 3076366 GUBB Lewina W R W  

1 003D 2122821 LIU Estelle W R W  

1625 Southampton Archery Club

3063072 DUNN Fiinian U21M B U21M 9

1 010C 1039741 RALLS Luke M C M

1 008D 3068496 JONES Adrian 50M L 50M

1 007C 3076366 GUBB Lewina W R W

19 Kent Archery Assocation

1 001A 3011619 BROWN Chris M B M  

213 Bognor Regis Archery Club

1 009B 3015278 HARVEY Alan 50M C 50M

214 Worthing Archery Club

1 001D 3065488 BARNETT Mike M B M

225 Ditchling Archery Club
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1 005A 1044613 GREEN Ben 50M R 50M

2723 Ordnance Survey Archers

1 007B 3028930 GILES Keith 50M R 50M

1 002C 3035634 MARSH Jaqueline 50W B 50W

1 003D 2122821 LIU Estelle W R W

348 Bowmen of Darenteford

1 001A 3011619 BROWN Chris M B M

397 Sway Bowmen

1 001B 3027940 GAY Jonathan 50M R 50M

1 006A 3081594 PHILLIPS Nick 50M R 50M

1 006B 2103136 COOPER Matthew M R M

1 003C 3081571 ECCLESTONE Simon M R M

1 003A 3081573 PUGH George M R M

1 005B 3019055 UNDERWOOD Drew M R M

1 3074301 SHELLY Teresa 50W B 50W

1 008B 3019054 UNDERWOOD Heidi 50W L 50W

1 004D 3081572 ECCLESTONE Skye U12W R U12W

1 004A 3090165 ECCLESTONE Charlotte W R W

1 002D 1044589 GREEN Jodie W R W

402 Wight Bowmen Archery Club

1 010A 3064416 CRAWFORD Eddie 50M C 50M

1 009A 2034028 GRACE Lee 50M C 50M

1 009D 3034899 TELFER Paul 50M C 50M

1 004B 3074050 BURKE Sally-Anne 50W R 50W

1 007D 3064420 WRIGHT Lisa 50W R 50W

403 Waterside Archers

1 001C 3073843 SHEPARD Simon 50M B 50M

1 005C 1014771 PARSONS Peter 50M R 50M

1 006C 1019932 WILKINSON Anthony 50M R 50M

1 006D 3085769 GRIFFITHS David M R M

1 007A 3042371 SMITH Helen 50W R 50W

1 004C 3050132 SOUTTER Tracy 50W R 50W

406 Talisman Bowmen

1 003B 3067454 HALLADAY Luke M R M

1 008A 3032233 EDGELEY Llinos 50W L 50W

42 Sussex County Archery Assocation

1 001D 3065488 BARNETT Mike M B M  

1 009B 3015278 HARVEY Alan 50M C 50M  

1 005A 1044613 GREEN Ben 50M R 50M  

1 3071707 WAIN Andrew 50M R 50M  

421 Forest of Bere Bowmen

1 009C 2103580 MINTER David 50M C 50M

430 AC Delco Bowmen

3061525 BURT Stan U18M B U18M 9

1 005D 3081150 BURGESS Craig M R M

1 002A 3065062 DUNN Nuala W B W

3061526 BURT Catrin W R W 9

602 South Wilts Archery Club

1 008C 3058722 REESE Brendan M L M

1 002B 3058721 REESE Isabel U15W B U15W

8 Dorset and Wiltshire Archery Assocation

1 008C 3058722 REESE Brendan M L M  

3077486 LEWIS Heidi U15W B U15W  

1 002B 3058721 REESE Isabel U15W B U15W  
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96 Tournament Administration

ADM001 CARSTENSEN Matt TO ADM TO

97 Field Crew

FLD001 SMITH David FLD ADM FLD

98 Tournament VIP

VIP001 SMITH Helen LDYP VIP LDYP

99 Tournament Official

OFL001 RICHARDS Paul JDG OFL JDG

OFL002 COTTEE Jane JDG OFL JDG

9999 WAIT LIST

1 2021954 CARR Paul 50M B 50M

1 3071707 WAIN Andrew 50M R 50M

1 3054233 DAVIS Richard M R M

1 3077831 PHILLIPS Christopher M R M

1 3070381 MURPHY Samuel U21M R U21M

3077486 LEWIS Heidi U15W B U15W

1 2133929 PIEKAAR Sonya 50W R 50W

1 3084118 LE GRAND Æliana U21W R U21W

1 3042872 BATTMAN Kelly W R W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No

Athletes Status Legend - Participation at the competiton
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